Enjoy fast and easy printing, copying and editing with or without a PC.
Share advanced print, scan and copy tools across your home network
with built-in wired networking. Print photos with or without borders up
to large panorama size (215 x 610 mm).
HP Photosmart 2575 All-in-One
Printer, Scanner, Copier
The HP Photosmart 2575 All-in-One Printer, Scanner, Copier is designed for busy families, other home/home office users or
small businesses looking for a full range of easy-to-use photo features that can be shared over a wired network.

Warranty 1 year limited hardware warranty backed by HP Service and Support (warranties may vary in European countries where legal
requirements require a longer warranty period).
Ordering information
Q7215B HP Photosmart 2575 All-in-One
Printer, Scanner, Copier, HP 337 Black
Inkjet Print Cartridge (11 ml), HP 343
Tri-colour Inkjet Print Cartridge (7 ml),
HP Image Zone photo and imaging
software, setup booklet, user’s guide,
power supply and power cord
Optional accessories
Q3395A/Q6398A HP bt300/bt450
Bluetooth® Wireless Printer Adapter
C6518A HP USB Cable – 2 m
C6520A HP USB Cable – 3 m
Inkjet printing supplies
C9362EE HP 336 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge (5 ml)
C9364EE HP 337 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge (11 ml)
C8765EE HP 338 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge (11 ml)
C8767EE HP 339 Black Inkjet Print
Cartridge (21 ml)
C9361EE HP 342 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge (5 ml)
C8766EE HP 343 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge (7 ml)
C9363EE HP 344 Tri-colour Inkjet Print
Cartridge (14 ml)
C9369EE HP 348 Photo Inkjet Print
Cartridge (13 ml)
C9368AE HP 100 Grey Photo Inkjet
Print Cartridge (15 ml)
Media
C6832A/Q1786A HP Premium Plus
Photo Paper, high-gloss,